© 2023 Enphase Energy. All rights reserved. Enphase, the e and CC logos, IQ, and certain other marks listed at
Data subject to change.
IQ Gateway
The IQ Gateway delivers solar production and energy consumption data to Enphase
Installer Portal monitoring and analysis software for comprehensive, remote maintenance
and management of Enphase systems.
Smart

5
8.4
All dimensions in inches
1.8
5
8.4
1.
8
All Dimensions in inches
Enphase Mobile Connect
4G-based LTE-M1 cellular modem with a 5-year
data plan
(CELLMODEM-M1-06-SP-05 for Sprint and
CELLMODEM-M1-06-AT-05 for AT&T)
Circuit breakers
BRK-10A-2-240V Circuit breaker, 2-pole, 10 A, Eaton BR210
BRK-15A-2-240V Circuit breaker, 2-pole, 15 A, Eaton BR215
BRK-20A-2P-240V Circuit breaker, 2-pole, 20 A, Eaton BR220
BRK-15A-2P-240V-B Circuit breaker, 2-pole, 15 A, Eaton BR215B
with hold-down kit support
BRK-20A-2P-240V-B Circuit breaker, 2-pole, 20 A, Eaton
BR220B with hold-down kit support
CT-200-SOLID
200 A revenue grade solid core Production CT
with <0.5% error rate (replacement SKU)